RE Practices in Pakistan – Solar PV Technologies
Solar PV Modules by Sharif International
HIGH EFFICIENCY MULTI-CRYSTALLINE
PHOTOVOLTAIC MODULES
Applications
1. Grid-Connected Systems
• Residential Solar Power Systems
• Public and Industrial Solar Power Systems

Isc (A)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
Voc (V)
Measurement L
x W x H (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
HB-5 5 17.5 0.29 0.82 21.5 266*276*28 1.0
HB-8 8 16.8 0.48 0.52 21.4 340*270*23 1.5
HB-10 10 17.5 0.57 0.65 21.5 356×301×28 1.4
HB-15 15 17.5 0.88 0.97 21.5 346×426×28 2.0
HB-20 20 17.5 1.14 1.29 21.5 346×592×28 2.7
HB-25 25 17.5 1.13 1.61 21.5 356×676×28 3
HB-30/35 30/35 17.5 1.71/2.00 1.94/2.26 21.5 356×818×28 5
HB-40/45 40/45 17.5 2.29/2.57 2.58/2.91 21.5 670×576×28 5.5
HB-50/55 50/55 17.5 2.86/3.14 2.23/3.55 21.5 510×880×40 6
HB-60/65 60/65 17.5 3.43/3.71 3.88/4.20 21.5 670×816×40 6.5
HB-75/80 75/80 17.5 4.29/4.57 4.84/5.17 21.5 670×990×40 7
HB-85/90 85/90 17.5 4.86/5.14 5.40/5.81 21.5 548×1198×40 8.5
HB-100 100 17.5 5.17 6.46 21.5 670×1154×40 12
HB-165 165 35 4.72 5.19 43 808x1580x42 15
HB-180 180 23.5 7.66 8.62 29 808x1580x42 15
Contact:
Haroon Brothers
204-Soofi Chambers, Link McLeod Road.
Lahore, Punjab, Pakistan